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Nodules: Clinical Effectiveness

and Satisfaction in a Thai Cohort

Journal of Voice

Elsevier Inc.

sAATANNT Fude

Modifying the Mahalanobis
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as a Meal Replacement and Its
Safety in Nasogastric Tube-Fed

Subjects

Natural and Life Sciences

Communications

Chiang Mai University

73355 AzoBIsou

antuiTeinenanans

quam

1st author

SCOPUS

Q3

28220838

13,000




Factors Explaining Respiratory
Infection Prevention Behavior
Among Late School-Age Children
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Analysis of Unexpected Halal
Food Sales in Chinese Market
during, pre and post Ramadan
Period: A Route to Expand Thai-
Soft Power with Digital and Faith
Power Through 8P-Marketing
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Establishment and pilot
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quality assessment scheme for
manual reticulocyte counting in
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Enhanced detection of
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Modeling Using Temperature-

Depth Profiles in Northern Thailand

Annals of Geophysics

Istituto Nazionale di Geofisica e Vulcanologia

we.as.ASHs does

AnzmATiANITUNNG

AnzmATiANITUNNG

ANYINEAERT

Corresponding author

SCOPUS

Q3

09491775,
14320517

13,000

Corresponding author

SCOPUS

Q4

25396056

12,000

Corresponding author

SCOPUS

Q2

15935213,
2037416X

14,000

26
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PLACE:” livelihood impact
pathways of conservation and
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Quality by design approach for
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A Novel Anti-Virulence Approach
For Attenuating Acinetobacter
Baumannii Outer Membrane
Protein A Using Biogenic Silver
Nanoparticles: In Vitro and In Silico

Docking

Regenerative Engineering and
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A Comprehensive Framework for
Kidney Function Assessment:
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